~new~
~new~
~new~
~new~
~new~
~new~
~new~

We are OPEN at our new address:
1626 Stittsville Main St

Our NEW email address is:
info@rereadusedbooks.com

title author section
Dying To Be Me: My Journey fronAnita Moorjani New Age
Dare to Lead: Brave Work. TougrBren |-'- Brown New Age
Morrigan: Celtic Goddess of Magi Courtney Weber New Age
Tending Brigid's Flame: Awaken tLunaea Weatherstone New Age
The Untethered Soul: The JourneMichael A. Singer New Age
Being a Witch, and Other Things Sara Pascoe New Age

Dreams (An lllustrated Guide) Rashid Adam; AhmadFron New Age
Touch of Healing: Energizing the Alice Burmeister,Tom MontNew Age

Feminism Is for Everybody: Passibell hooks New Age
101 Exercises for the Soul: SimplBernie S Siegel New Age
Hardcore Zen: Punk Rock, MonstBrad Warner New Age
Legends of Valor Brendan Lehane New Age
Talking to the Other World - A JoiBrian Mantrop New Age
Dream Giver Bruce Wilkinson New Age
29 Gifts: How a Month of Giving CCami Walker New Age
Defy Gravity: Healing Beyond the Caroline Myss New Age
Sacred Contracts: Awakening YoiCaroline Myss New Age
Little Book of Self-Care for Aries: Constance Stellas New Age
Path to Tranquility: Daily Wisdom Dalai Lama New Age
Art of Happiness at Work Dalai Lama,Howard C CutleNew Age
White Hot Truth: Clarity for KeepiiDanielle LaPorte New Age
Edge of Glory: Prayers in the CeltDavid Adam New Age
Being Present: A Book of Daily RiDavid Kundtz New Age
Tao of Personal Leadership Diane Dreher New Age
Essential Reiki: A Complete Guid Diane Stein New Age
The Mastery of Love: A Practical 'Don Miguel Ruiz New Age
Energy Medicine DONNA EDEN, DAVID FEINew Age
Angel Therapy Handbook Doreen Virtue New Age
Divine Prescriptions: Spiritual SoliDoreen Virtue New Age
Sitting Still Like a Frog: Mindfulne Eline Snel New Age
Soul Cravings Erwin Mcmanus New Age
Ask and It Is Given: Learning to MEsther Hicks, Jerry Hicks, VNew Age
An Education in Happiness (PushFlavia Arzeni New Age
Spiritual RX: Prescriptions for Livi Frederick Brussat,Mary AnrNew Age
Heart of the Five Love LanguagesGary Chapman New Age
The 5 Love Languages: The SecrGary Chapman New Age
Dancing Wu Li Masters: An OvenGary Zukav New Age
Soul Stories Gary Zukav New Age
The Heart of the Soul: Emotional Gary Zukav New Age
The Seat of the Soul: 25th AnniveGary Zukav New Age

Page 1

location
FLOOR
Best Sellers
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR

price
$4.95
$7.50
$5.95
$6.95
$5.95
$5.25
$5.50
$6.95
$4.95
$5.95
$5.50
$6.50
$5.95
$6.50
$5.25
$6.95
$5.95
$2.95
$4.95
$5.95
$6.95
$4.95
$5.95
$5.50
$5.95
$5.50
$6.95
$5.95
$5.50
$5.50
$5.95
$5.95
$4.95
$4.50
$4.95
$5.95
$4.25
$5.25
$4.95
$5.95



We are OPEN at our new address:
1626 Stittsville Main St

Our NEW email address is:
info@rereadusedbooks.com

Conscious Living: Finding Joy in t Gay Hendricks New Age
10,000 Dreams Interpreted or WhGustavus Hindman Miller New Age
You Are the Beloved: Daily MeditiHenri J. M. Nouwen New Age
Chocolate for Lent Hilary Brand New Age
In the Meantime: Finding Yourselilyanla Vanzant New Age
The Soul's Code: In Search of ChJames Hillman New Age
Celestine Prophecy James Redfield New Age
Sacred Journey To Atlantis Jean Meltesen,Norma J MilNew Age
Advent and Christmas Wisdom friJohn Mudd New Age
Anam Cara: A Book of Celtic WisiJohn O'Donohue New Age
Wherever You Go, There You AreJon Kabat-Zinn New Age
Radical Amazement Judy Cannato New Age
Energy-Cleansing Crystals: How tJudy Hall New Age
Free to be me - Create a life you IKaren Strang Allen New Age
The Mourner's Dance: What We |Katherine Ashenburg New Age
Across the Soul's Boundary: An EKathy Alba New Age

Passages Handfasting: A Pagan (Kendra Vauhan Hovey New Age
Mindfulness and Money: The BudKulananda,Dominic Houlde New Age

Dianetics: The Modern Science CL. Ron Hubbard New Age
The Open-Focus Brain: HarnessitLes Fehmi,Jim Robbins  New Age
Jaguar Woman: And the Wisdom Lynn V. Andrews New Age
Invitation to a Journey: A Road MM Robert Jr Mulholland New Age
Awaken Healing Energy Through Mantak Chia New Age
Reiki Mari Hall New Age
Tea and Witchery Marie Dees New Age
Practical Spirituality: The SpiritualMarshall B Rosenberg New Age
Agile Gene: How Nature Turns or Matt Ridley New Age
101 Ways to Find a Ghost: EssenMelissa Martin Ellis New Age
Journey of Souls: Case Studies o Michael Newton New Age
Born to Win: Transactional AnalysMuriel James,Dorothy JongNew Age
Vision Quest: A Personal JourneyNevill Drury New Age
Power of Positive Thinking Norman Vincent Peale New Age
Og Mandino's University of SucceOg Mandino New Age
Call Oriah Mountain Dreamer New Age
The Invitation Oriah Mountain Dreamer New Age
The DREAM MESSENGER: How Patricia Garfield New Age
The Wise Wound Penelope Shuttle New Age
Pocket Guide to Dreams (Pocket Philip Clucas,Douglas CluciNew Age
Way of the Fertile Soul: Ten AncitRandine Lewis New Age
Handfasting and Wedding RitualsRaven Kaldera,Tannin Sch\New Age
lllusions: The Adventures of a Re Richard Bach New Age

Page 2

FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR

$5.95
$4.50
$5.95
$5.50
$6.95
$6.50
$5.50
$4.95
$5.25
$5.95
$5.50
$5.95
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$7.50
$5.95
$6.95
$4.50
$4.50
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$6.95
$5.25
$5.50
$4.95
$5.50
$8.55
$5.95
$4.50
$3.95
$5.50
$6.95
$6.95
$6.50
$4.75
$4.50
$5.95
$6.95
$4.25



We are OPEN at our new address:

1626 Stittsville Main St

Our NEW email address is:
info@rereadusedbooks.com

Yoga: 28 Day Exercise Plan Richard Hittleman
Celebration of Discipline: The patRichard. J. Foster
The Purpose Driven Life: What orRICK WARREN
Centered: The Spirituality of WorcRobert Barron

All'l Really Need To Know | LearrRobert Fulghum
Self-care Journal: Tarot cheatshe Roman Vaughn
Hawthorne's Tragic Vision Roy R Male

Keep Sharp: Build a Better Brain .Sanjay Gupta M.D.

Simple Abundance: A Daybook oiSarah Ban Breathnach
The Simple Abundance Journal o Sarah Ban Breathnach
The Complete Idiot's Guide to TolSheri A. Rosenthal DPM

Personal Power Name Shirlee Kiley
Silver's Spells for Abundance (ReSilver Ravenwolf
Divine Alignment Squire Rushnell

New Age
New Age
New Age
New Age
New Age
New Age
New Age
New Age
New Age
New Age
New Age
New Age
New Age
New Age

The Dreamer's Dictionary: The CcStearn Robinson,Tom CorbNew Age

Bth-Exp Wrld Luc Drmg
Interview with an Angel: An AngelStevan J Thayer
The Healing Angels of the EnergyStevan J. Thayer
The Woman's Book of Courage: Sue Patton Thoele
Candlelight: llluminating the Art oiSusan S Phillips

DARE TO BE YOUR MASTER SUZANNE POWELL

Feng Shui Step by Step : ArrangitT. Raphael Simons

Emotional Alchemy: How the MincTara Bennett-Goleman

Anxiety: Meditations on the Anxio The School of Life
Celebration of Angels Timothy Jones
Radiant Rest: Yoga Nidra for DeeTracee Stanley
The Complete Crystal Guidebook Uma Silbey

Cloud of Unknowing: And the BocUnknown

Finding Joy - 75 Ways To Free Y(Unknown

Giants and Ogres Unknown
Meditation Instructor Course: Voltunknown author
Fifth Dimension (Revised) Vera Stanley Alder

10 Secrets for Success and InnerWayne W. Dyer
The book of Urizen (The Sacred ¢William Blake
Heal Your Living: The Joy of MincYouheum Son

Page 3

Stephen LaBerge,Stephen New Age

New Age
New Age
New Age
New Age
New Age
New Age
New Age
New Age
New Age
New Age
New Age
New Age
New Age
New Age
New Age
New Age
New Age
New Age
New Age

FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR

$4.95
$5.95
$5.95
$4.95
$3.75
$6.50
$5.95
$6.95
$6.50
$5.95
$5.50
$4.25
$5.50
$5.95
$6.95
$6.95
$4.25
$4.25
$4.50
$5.50
$4.95
$5.50
$7.95
$6.50
$4.95
$5.95
$5.95
$5.50
$5.50
$6.50
$6.95
$4.95
$4.95
$5.50
$6.95



