We are OPEN at our new address: 1626 Stittsville Main St

Our NEW email address is: info@rereadusedbooks.com

~new~	title	author	section	location	price
~new~	Dying To Be Me: My Journey from	rAnita Moorjani	New Age	FLOOR	\$4.95
~new~	Dare to Lead: Brave Work. Toug	hBren ├⊏ Brown	New Age	Best Sellers	\$7.50
~new~	Morrigan: Celtic Goddess of Magi Courtney Weber		New Age	FLOOR	\$5.95
~new~	Tending Brigid's Flame: Awaken	tLunaea Weatherstone	New Age	FLOOR	\$6.95
~new~	The Untethered Soul: The Journe	eMichael A. Singer	New Age	FLOOR	\$5.95
~new~	Being a Witch, and Other Things	Sara Pascoe	New Age	FLOOR	\$5.25
	Dreams (An Illustrated Guide)	Rashid Adam; AhmadFroi	nNew Age	FLOOR	\$5.50
	Touch of Healing: Energizing the	Alice Burmeister, Tom Mon	tNew Age	FLOOR	\$6.95
	Feminism Is for Everybody: Pass	ibell hooks	New Age	FLOOR	\$4.95
	101 Exercises for the Soul: Simp	l _' Bernie S Siegel	New Age	FLOOR	\$5.95
	Hardcore Zen: Punk Rock, Mons	tBrad Warner	New Age	FLOOR	\$5.50
	Legends of Valor	Brendan Lehane	New Age	FLOOR	\$6.50
	Talking to the Other World - A Jo	·	New Age	FLOOR	\$5.95
	Dream Giver	Bruce Wilkinson	New Age	FLOOR	\$6.50
	29 Gifts: How a Month of Giving		New Age	FLOOR	\$5.25
	Defy Gravity: Healing Beyond the	•	New Age	FLOOR	\$6.95
	Sacred Contracts: Awakening Yo	-	New Age	FLOOR	\$5.95
	Little Book of Self-Care for Aries:		New Age	FLOOR	\$2.95
	Path to Tranquility: Daily Wisdom		New Age	FLOOR	\$4.95
	Art of Happiness at Work	Dalai Lama,Howard C Cut	· ·	FLOOR	\$5.95
	White Hot Truth: Clarity for Keep		New Age	FLOOR	\$6.95
	Edge of Glory: Prayers in the CeltDavid Adam		New Age	FLOOR	\$4.95
	Being Present: A Book of Daily R		New Age	FLOOR	\$5.95
	Tao of Personal Leadership	Diane Dreher	New Age	FLOOR	\$5.50
	Essential Reiki: A Complete Guid		New Age	FLOOR	\$5.95
	, and the second		New Age	FLOOR	\$5.50
	Energy Medicine	DONNA EDEN, DAVID FE	_	FLOOR	\$6.95
	Angel Therapy Handbook	Doreen Virtue	New Age	FLOOR	\$5.95
	Divine Prescriptions: Spiritual So		New Age	FLOOR FLOOR	\$5.50
	Sitting Still Like a Frog: Mindfulne Soul Cravings		New Age	FLOOR	\$5.50 \$5.95
	-		New Age	FLOOR	\$5.95
	Ask and It Is Given: Learning to N	•	-	FLOOR	\$4.95
	An Education in Happiness (PushFlavia Arzeni New Age Spiritual RX: Prescriptions for Livi Frederick Brussat, Mary Anr New Age Heart of the Five Love Languages Cary Chapman		•	FLOOR	\$4.50
			New Age	FLOOR	\$4.95
	Heart of the Five Love LanguagesGary Chapman The 5 Love Languages: The SecrGary Chapman		New Age	FLOOR	\$5.95
	Dancing Wu Li Masters: An OvenGary Zukav		New Age	FLOOR	\$4.25
	Soul Stories	Gary Zukav	New Age	FLOOR	\$5.25
	The Heart of the Soul: Emotional	•	New Age	FLOOR	\$4.95
	The Seat of the Soul: 25th Anniversity	•	New Age	FLOOR	\$5.95
	200. 2 200. 200. 700.	95	,	Ţ J . O O	

We are OPEN at our new address: 1626 Stittsville Main St

Our NEW email address is: info@rereadusedbooks.com

Conscious Living: Finding Joy in	tGay Hendricks	New Age	FLOOR	\$5.95
10,000 Dreams Interpreted or Wh	New Age	FLOOR	\$4.50	
You Are the Beloved: Daily Medit	New Age	FLOOR	\$5.95	
Chocolate for Lent	Hilary Brand	New Age	FLOOR	\$5.50
In the Meantime: Finding Yoursel	•	New Age	FLOOR	\$6.95
The Soul's Code: In Search of Ch	New Age	FLOOR	\$6.50	
Celestine Prophecy	James Redfield	New Age	FLOOR	\$5.50
Sacred Journey To Atlantis	Jean Meltesen, Norma J M	•	FLOOR	\$4.95
Advent and Christmas Wisdom fr	New Age	FLOOR	\$5.25	
Anam Cara: A Book of Celtic Wis	New Age	FLOOR	\$5.95	
Wherever You Go, There You Are	New Age	FLOOR	\$5.50	
Radical Amazement	Judy Cannato	New Age	FLOOR	\$5.95
Energy-Cleansing Crystals: How	•	New Age	FLOOR	\$5.50
Free to be me - Create a life you	New Age	FLOOR	\$5.50	
The Mourner's Dance: What We	_	New Age	FLOOR	\$5.50
Across the Soul's Boundary: An E	ŭ	New Age	FLOOR	\$7.50
Passages Handfasting: A Pagan	<u>*</u>	New Age	FLOOR	\$5.95
Mindfulness and Money: The Bud		=	FLOOR	\$6.95
Dianetics: The Modern Science C		New Age	FLOOR	\$4.50
The Open-Focus Brain: Harnessi	rLes Fehmi, Jim Robbins	New Age	FLOOR	\$4.50
Jaguar Woman: And the Wisdom	New Age	FLOOR	\$5.50	
Invitation to a Journey: A Road M	New Age	FLOOR	\$5.50	
Awaken Healing Energy Through	New Age	FLOOR	\$5.50	
Reiki	Mari Hall	New Age	FLOOR	\$6.95
Tea and Witchery	Marie Dees	New Age	FLOOR	\$5.25
Practical Spirituality: The Spiritua	IMarshall B Rosenberg	New Age	FLOOR	\$5.50
Agile Gene: How Nature Turns or	New Age	FLOOR	\$4.95	
101 Ways to Find a Ghost: Esser	nMelissa Martin Ellis	New Age	FLOOR	\$5.50
Journey of Souls: Case Studies of	Michael Newton	New Age	FLOOR	\$8.55
Born to Win: Transactional Analy	։Muriel James,Dorothy Jon	gNew Age	FLOOR	\$5.95
Vision Quest: A Personal Journey	Nevill Drury	New Age	FLOOR	\$4.50
Power of Positive Thinking	Norman Vincent Peale	New Age	FLOOR	\$3.95
Og Mandino's University of Succe	eOg Mandino	New Age	FLOOR	\$5.50
Call	Oriah Mountain Dreamer	New Age	FLOOR	\$6.95
The Invitation	Oriah Mountain Dreamer	New Age	FLOOR	\$6.95
The DREAM MESSENGER: How	/Patricia Garfield	New Age	FLOOR	\$6.50
The Wise Wound	Penelope Shuttle	New Age	FLOOR	\$4.75
Pocket Guide to Dreams (Pocket	Philip Clucas, Douglas Cluc	∷New Age	FLOOR	\$4.50
Way of the Fertile Soul: Ten Anci		New Age	FLOOR	\$5.95
Handfasting and Wedding Rituals		างNew Age	FLOOR	\$6.95
Illusions: The Adventures of a Re	Richard Bach	New Age	FLOOR	\$4.25

We are OPEN at our new address: 1626 Stittsville Main St

Our NEW email address is: info@rereadusedbooks.com

Yoga: 28 Day Exercise Plan	Richard Hittleman	New Age	FLOOR	\$4.95
Celebration of Discipline: The part		New Age	FLOOR	\$5.95
The Purpose Driven Life: What o	New Age	FLOOR	\$5.95	
Centered: The Spirituality of Wor	New Age	FLOOR	\$4.95	
All I Really Need To Know I Learn	New Age	FLOOR	\$3.75	
Self-care Journal: Tarot cheatshe	New Age	FLOOR	\$6.50	
Hawthorne's Tragic Vision	Roy R Male	New Age	FLOOR	\$5.95
Keep Sharp: Build a Better Brain	•	New Age	FLOOR	\$6.95
Simple Abundance: A Daybook o		New Age	FLOOR	\$6.50
The Simple Abundance Journal of		New Age	FLOOR	\$5.95
The Complete Idiot's Guide to To		New Age	FLOOR	\$5.50
Personal Power Name	Shirlee Kiley	New Age	FLOOR	\$4.25
Silver's Spells for Abundance (Re	•	New Age	FLOOR	\$5.50
Divine Alignment	Squire Rushnell	New Age	FLOOR	\$5.95
The Dreamer's Dictionary: The C	•	•	FLOOR	\$6.95
Bth-Exp Wrld Luc Drmg	Stephen LaBerge,Stephen	•	FLOOR	\$6.95
Interview with an Angel: An Ange		New Age	FLOOR	\$4.25
The Healing Angels of the Energy	•	New Age	FLOOR	\$4.25
The Woman's Book of Courage:	•	New Age	FLOOR	\$4.50
Candlelight: Illuminating the Art o		New Age	FLOOR	\$5.50
DARE TO BE YOUR MASTER	SUZANNE POWELL	New Age	FLOOR	\$4.95
Feng Shui Step by Step : Arrangi	rT. Raphael Simons	New Age	FLOOR	\$5.50
Emotional Alchemy: How the Min	New Age	FLOOR	\$7.95	
Anxiety: Meditations on the Anxio		New Age	FLOOR	\$6.50
Celebration of Angels	Timothy Jones	New Age	FLOOR	\$4.95
Radiant Rest: Yoga Nidra for Dee	eTracee Stanley	New Age	FLOOR	\$5.95
The Complete Crystal Guidebook	cUma Silbey	New Age	FLOOR	\$5.95
Cloud of Unknowing: And the Boo	cUnknown	New Age	FLOOR	\$5.50
Finding Joy - 75 Ways To Free Y	(Unknown	New Age	FLOOR	\$5.50
Giants and Ogres	Unknown	New Age	FLOOR	\$6.50
Meditation Instructor Course: Vol	ιunknown author	New Age	FLOOR	\$6.95
Fifth Dimension (Revised)	Vera Stanley Alder	New Age	FLOOR	\$4.95
10 Secrets for Success and Inne	rWayne W. Dyer	New Age	FLOOR	\$4.95
The book of Urizen (The Sacred	New Age	FLOOR	\$5.50	
Heal Your Living: The Joy of Mind	New Age	FLOOR	\$6.95	